10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Operations Superintendent
Production Supervisor

Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Uitlity Worker Il

Senior Utility Worker

Senior Utility Worker

Senior Utility Worker

Field Customer Service

Representative Il

Field Customer Service
Representative Il
Production Operator |
Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Field Customer Service
Representative |

Utility Worker |
Administrative Technician
Utility Worker Il

Field Customer Service

Representative Il
Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Department

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Operations

Total Wages

$126,235

$103,309

$90,826

$83,299

$80,859

$78,811

$77,239

$72,193

$70,889

$69,978

$67,522

$66,058

$60,382

$57,650

$57,246

$56,520

$56,290

$54,022



19. Field Customer Service Castaic Lake Water Agency Transmission and Distribution $48,883
Representative | Operations

20. Utility Worker | Castaic Lake Water Agency Transmission and Distribution $45,875
Operations



