	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Superintendent		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$126,235
2.	Production Supervisor		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$103,309
3.	Utility Maintenance Supervisor		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$90,826
4.	Uitlity Worker II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$83,299
5.	Senior Utility Worker		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$80,859
6.	Senior Utility Worker		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$78,811
7.	Senior Utility Worker		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$77,239
8.	Field Customer Service Representative II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$72,193
9.	Field Customer Service Representative II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$70,889
10.	Production Operator I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$69,978
11.	Utility Worker I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$67,522
12.	Utility Worker I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$66,058
13.	Field Customer Service Representative I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$60,382
14.	Utility Worker I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$57,650
15.	Administrative Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$57,246
16.	Utility Worker II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$56,520
17.	Field Customer Service Representative II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$56,290
18.	Utility Worker I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$54,022

19.	Field Customer Service Representative I	Castaic Lake Water	Agency Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$48,883
20.	Utility Worker I	Castaic Lake Water	Agency Transmission and Distribution Operations	\$45,875